
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Seven Mile Waste Facility - Cells 1- 4 & 
Existing Waste Mass Capping - Detailed 
Design & Technical Services

541 
days

Fri 18/12/15 Fri 12/01/18

2 Stage 1 – Review of Existing Conceptual 
Cell Design

2 mons Fri 18/12/15 Thu 11/02/16

3 Stage 2 – Master Plan 2 mons Fri 12/02/16 Thu 7/04/16

4 Stage 3 – Existing Waste Mass Capping - 
Detailed Design

2 mons Fri 12/02/16 Thu 7/04/16

5 Stage 4 – Detailed Design 4.8 
mons

Fri 8/04/16 Fri 19/08/16

6 Stage 5 – DER Approval 3 mons Wed 31/08/16 Tue 27/12/16

7 Stage 6 – Preparation of Tender 
Documentation

1 mon Mon 22/08/16 Fri 16/09/16

8 Stage 7 – Tender Procurement 3 mons Wed 28/12/16 Tue 21/03/17

9 Stage 8 – Construction (Earliest Start Date) 5 mons Mon 28/08/17 Fri 12/01/18

Relocation of Access Road & Reprofiling of Western Extent of Cap to 1:4 along existing Access Road to permit long term closure profile & SW Drainage

3‐4 months Approval Duration

Dependent on DER Approval
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City of Karratha Seven Mile Waste Facility ‐ Revised Project Timeline 
Based on 1:4 Capping Slope on Western Extent of Current Active Area
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